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John Kyrle Weobley Whitecross
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6

6

7

6

6

8

6

95

3 2

A- Azalea

76

Lady Hawkins

8

6

109 110

104 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

Vertical Jump

Speed Bounce

Sportshall Secondary
Herefordshire School Games

Standing Long Jump
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11 February 2015

Hereford Academy

Standing Triple Jump

For more information on the Sportshall pathway go to www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 7 Girls
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5 Helen Blacheller 4.0 A 4 5 1 Sophie Lloyd 3.0 A 3 6

4 Lolly Sargent 8.0 B 4 1 2 Ellie Sargent 8.0 B 4 1

6 6 7 6 8 6

6 Ella Simmons 1.0 A 1 8 8 Daisy Shradling 4.0 A 4 5

7 Heidi Brodholt 6.0 B 2 3 6 Ella Simmons 6.0 B 2 3

8 11 8 7 6 10

1 Christy Lynel 3.0 A 3 6 2 Polly M W 1.0 A 1 8

6 Memphis Heritage 7.0 B 3 2 1 Christy Lynel 7.0 B 3 2

12 8 10 5 10 8

8 Katie Gillespie 2.0 A 2 7 6 Chloe Brown 2.0 A 2 7

4 Eden Buillie 5.0 B 1 4 2 Sydney Dixon 5.0 B 1 4

10 11 11 8 12 12

6 Lap Race

Cerys Johnson

Maisie Hughes

Lara Griffiths
1.0

1

7

1

7

1
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K
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90.0
3

3.0
3

4.0
4

2.0
2

3.0
3

4x2 Lap
Relay

4 Lap Race

2.0
2

2.0
2

4.0

4 Charlie Lloyd Price
4.0

4

8 Lap
Paarlauf

3.0
3

2 Lap Race

Herefordshire School Games
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3 Zoe Bennet 4.50 A 4 5 2 Ellie Sargent 68 A 2 7 1 Sophie Lloyd 1.50 B 3 2 4 Lolly Sargent 3.82 B 4 1 3 Zoe Bennet 37 B 4 1

6 Georgia Abbots 3.20 B 4 1 5 Helen Blacheller 64 B 1 4 2 Ellie Sargent 1.84 A 3 6 1 Sophie Lloyd 4.22 A 4 5 6 Georgia Abbots 39 A 4 5

6 11 8 6 6

5 Esme Cook 4.90 A 3 6 2 Sophie Simpkins 68 A 2 7 8 Daisy Shradling 1.60 B 2 3 7 Heidi Brodholt 5.48 A 2 7 3 Harriet Barber 41 A 3 6

1 Cerys Johnson 3.35 B 3 2 1 Cerys Johnson 62 B 3 2 2 Sophie Simpkins 1.86 A 2 7 3 Harriet Barber 4.92 B 2 3 4 Emily Davies 38 B 3 2

8 9 10 10 8

1 Christy Lynel 6.00 A 1 8 5 Molly Mcquinston 70 A 1 8 4 Imy Evans 1.73 B 1 4 7 Maisie Hughes 5.96 A 1 8 4 Imy Evans 50 A 2 7

5 Molly Mcquinston 4.65 B 1 4 7 Maisie Hughes 64 B 1 4 2 Polly M W 1.84 A 3 6 1 Christy Lynel 5.00 B 1 4 3 Willow Collier 41 B 2 3

12 12 10 12 10

3 Lara Griffiths 5.25 A 2 7 5 Megan Tipton 63 A 4 5 1 Ana Louise Gullibranel 1.90 A 1 8 1 Ana Louise Gullibranel 5.02 A 3 6 2 Sydney Dixon 42 B 1 4

2 Sydney Dixon 4.10 B 2 3 6 Chloe Brown 61 B 4 1 8 Katie Gillespie 1.50 B 3 2 4 Eden Buillie 4.78 B 3 2 7 Harriet Gray 52 A 1 8

10 6 10 8 12

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump
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Herefordshire School Games

Year 7 Girls Field

Vertical JumpStanding Triple Jump
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11

9

10

11

12

11

12

7

12

12

12

8

6

7

8

6

11

9

11

12

8

6

8

9

8

6

8

8

11

6 10

6

7

6

B - Daisy C - Red D - Sapphire

John Masefield Tenbury Whitecross
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4 3

A - Tangerine
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John Kyrle
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64 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

Vertical Jump

Speed Bounce

Sportshall Secondary
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11 February 2015

Hereford Academy

Standing Triple Jump

For more information on the Sportshall pathway go to www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 7 Boys
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7 Joe Bailey 2.0 A 2 7 2 Ben Fletcher 2.0 A 2 7

5 Alex Springer 6.0 B 2 3 7 Joe Bailey 7.0 B 3 2

10 10 9 5 10 10

8 David Baltazar 3.0 A 3 6 7 Sam Nicholls 3.0 A 3 6

1 Henry Marshall 7.0 B 3 2 5 Harry Sewell 6.0 B 2 3

6 8 9 8 8 6

3 Ollie Champion 4.0 A 4 5 6 Ollie Moore 4.0 A 4 5

5 Logan Davies 8.0 B 4 1 8 Jack Macend 8.0 B 4 1

8 6 6 7 6 8

6 Brandon Gore 1.0 A 1 8 1 Charles Corrieri 1.0 A 1 8

8 Hubert Dejnowiec 5.0 B 1 4 2 Jay Oliver 5.0 B 1 4

12 12 12 7 12 12

6 Lap Race

Tom Crane

James Dovey

Toby Leeds
2.0

2

3
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1
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2.0
2

4.0
4

3.0
4

4x2 Lap
Relay

4 Lap Race

4.0
4

1.0
1

3.0

2 Adam Davies
2.0

2

8 Lap
Paarlauf

2.0
2

2 Lap Race

Herefordshire School Games

TrackYear 7 Boys
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6 Joe Thomas 6.00 A 1 8 2 Ben Fletcher 67 A 2 7 1 Reuben Arniston 1.96 A 2 7 3 Adam Davies 5.82 A 3 6 4 Giles Steele 51 A 1 8

1 Reuben Arniston 5.50 B 1 4 5 Alex Springer 59 B 3 2 7 Joe Bailey 1.96 B 1 4 6 Joe Thomas 5.82 B 1 4 2 Ben Fletcher 39 B 2 3

12 9 11 10 11

7 Sam Nicholls 5.50 A 4 5 6 Tom Crane 62 A 4 5 8 David Baltazar 1.62 B 3 2 6 Tom Crane 6.04 A 1 8 1 Henry Marshall 38 A 4 5

3 Todd Davis 5.00 B 2 3 2 Liam Hodges 50 B 4 1 3 Todd Davis 1.86 A 4 5 4 Harvey Gould 5.68 B 2 3 2 Liam Hodges 37 B 4 1

8 6 7 11 6

8 Jack Macend 5.00 B 2 3 4 James Dovey 72 A 1 8 1 Rhys Mcintosh 1.96 A 2 7 3 Ollie Champion 5.58 A 4 5 7 Alex Cridland 50 A 2 7

1 Rhys Mcintosh 6.00 A 1 8 2 Harrison Davies 67 B 1 4 6 Ollie Moore 1.42 B 4 1 2 Harrison Davies 3.82 B 4 1 5 Logan Davies 39 B 2 3

11 12 8 6 10

7 Toby Leeds 6.00 A 1 8 1 Charles Corrieri 67 A 2 7 4 Oscar Edwards 2.00 A 1 8 2 Jay Oliver 5.50 B 3 2 6 Brandon Gore 41 B 1 4

5 Andy Abbott 5.00 B 2 3 4 Oscar Edwards 67 B 1 4 1 Charles Corrieri 1.86 B 2 3 3 Charlie Nicholas 5.88 A 2 7 8 Hubert Dejnowiec 45 A 3 6

11 11 11 9 10

Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump
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Herefordshire School Games

Year 7 Boys Field

Vertical JumpStanding Triple Jump



4 Lap Race

For more information on the Sportshall pathway go to www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 8 Girls

Speed Bounce

Sportshall Secondary
Herefordshire School Games

Standing Long Jump
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11 February 2015

Hereford Academy

Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay
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81 110
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John Kyrle
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14 Mia Evans-Powell 4.0 A 4 5 16 Carys Williams 2.0 A 2 7

13 Lydia Whitehouse 7.0 B 3 2 18 Lara Banks-Martin 6.0 B 2 3

12 7 10 8 10 10

17 Chloe Saysom 3.0 A 3 6 12 Shannon Roberts 4.0 A 4 5

14 Anna Beagles 6.0 B 2 3 17 Chloe Saysom 7.0 B 3 2

8 9 7 6 6 8

13 Grace Gumbley 2.0 A 2 7 15 Jodie Hanford 1.0 A 1 8

16 Shaffarley Bagley 8.0 B 4 1 12 Sofie Keysell 8.0 B 4 1

6 8 9 5 8 6

11 Ellie Whittington 1.0 A 1 8 13 Tabby Jones 3.0 A 3 6

16 Cam Tyler 5.0 B 1 4 15 Anna Stowell 5.0 B 1 4

10 12 10 7 12 12

Herefordshire School Games

TrackYear 8 Girls
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Sacna Stewart

Ellie Ferguson
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13 Lydia Whitehouse 5.20 A 3 6 11 Ella Jones 67 B 1 4 15 Alice Hassan 2.02 A 1 8 17 Maisie Tucker 5.02 A 2 7 16 Carys Williams 46 B 2 3

14 Mia Evans-Powell 5.19 B 1 4 15 Alice Hassan 72 A 2 7 11 Ella Jones 1.92 B 1 4 12 Becky Alliston 4.62 B 2 3 18 Lara Banks-Martin 50 A 2 7

10 11 12 10 10

11 Bex Simcock 6.40 A 1 8 17 Chloe Saysom 57 B 4 1 11 Bex Simcock 1.88 A 3 6 15 Alice Unthank 4.74 A 3 6 14 Anna Beagles 50 A 2 7

16 Alice Locker 5.05 B 2 3 14 Anna Beagles 69 A 3 6 18 Graze McClusky 1.66 B 3 2 16 Alice Locker 4.52 B 3 2 13 Sacna Stewart 45 B 3 2

11 7 8 8 9

14 Lara Price 4.50 B 4 1 11 Ellie Ferguson 61 B 2 3 15 Jodie Hanford 1.98 A 2 7 11 Ellie Ferguson 4.38 A 4 5 12 Sofie Keysell 45 A 4 5

17 Cerys McIntosh 4.80 A 4 5 13 Grace Gumbley 73 A 1 8 12 Sofie Keysell 1.68 B 2 3 17 Cerys McIntosh 4.32 B 4 1 18 Ella Wright 28 B 4 1

6 11 10 6 6

14 Kate Lloyd 5.00 B 3 2 16 Cam Tyler 68 A 4 5 11 Ellie Whittington 1.54 B 4 1 12 Ffion Vickers 5.02 B 1 4 11 Ellie Whittington 53 A 1 8

17 Emily Watkins 5.75 A 2 7 15 Anna Stowell 61 B 2 3 16 Cam Tyler 1.86 A 4 5 15 Anna Stowell 5.54 A 1 8 12 Ffion Vickers 50 B 1 4

9 8 6 12 12

Herefordshire School Games

Year 8 Girls Field

Vertical JumpStanding Triple Jump
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4 Lap Race

For more information on the Sportshall pathway go to www.sportshall.org

8 Lap Paarlauf

Total

Overall Position

Obstacle Relay

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

Year 8 Boys

Speed Bounce

Sportshall Secondary
Herefordshire School Games

Standing Long Jump
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11 February 2015

Hereford Academy

Standing Triple Jump

Vertical Jump

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Shot

78 115

10

103

2 4
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13 Andy Whitehead 4.0 A 4 5 11 Ciaran Gill 4.0 A 4 5

16 Robbie Gore 8.0 B 4 1 12 Toby Russell 7.0 B 3 2

8 6 7 5 6 6

15 Alex Steele 2.0 A 2 7 12 Otto Mendelson 3.0 A 3 6

14 Ryan Chaplain 5.0 B 1 4 13 Ryan Davies 5.0 B 1 4

10 11 10 8 8 10

15 Harry Harris 3.0 A 3 6 12 Morgan Skidmore 2.0 A 2 7

16 Cole Poppleton 7.0 B 3 2 13 Toby Raison 8.0 B 4 1

6 8 8 7 10 8

13 Josh Williams-Davis 1.0 A 1 8 12 Hugh Price 1.0 A 1 8

15 Will Truelove 6.0 B 2 3 14 David Haines 6.0 B 2 3

12 11 11 6 12 12

Herefordshire School Games

TrackYear 8 Boys
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14 Lewis McBride 8.23 B 1 4 12 Toby Russell 72 B 1 4 17 Tom Betts 1.66 B 3 2 12 Toby Russell 5.66 B 1 4 15 Luke Watkins 54 A 2 7

15 Luke Watkins 8.50 A 1 8 14 Lewis McBride 75 A 2 7 11 Ciaran Gill 1.84 A 4 5 14 Lewis McBride 6.02 A 1 8 14 Lewis McBride 54 B 1 4

12 11 7 12 11

17 Rob Whitlock 7.50 A 3 6 18 James Blackwell 75 A 2 7 13 Ryan Davies 2.10 B 1 4 12 Otto Mendelson 5.88 A 2 7 13 Ryan Davies 52 A 3 6

15 Alex Steele 5.75 B 3 2 16 Henry Godwin 68 B 3 2 14 Ryan Chaplain 2.16 A 2 7 17 Rob Whitlock 4.98 B 3 2 14 Ryan Chaplain 48 B 2 3

8 9 11 9 9

14 Sam Brolin 5.50 B 4 1 11 Nathan Chowns-Higes 64 B 4 1 16 Cole Poppleton 1.99 A 3 6 15 Harry Harris 5.06 A 4 5 13 Toby Raison 49 A 4 5

13 Toby Raison 7.00 A 4 5 17 Will Hayes 73 A 4 5 18 Tom Cox 1.62 B 4 1 14 Sam Brolin 4.38 B 4 1 12 Morgan Skidmore 41 B 4 1

6 6 7 6 6

11 Jack Lewis 8.00 A 2 7 12 Hugh Price 76 A 1 8 13 Josh Williams-Davis 2.20 A 1 8 12 Hugh Price 5.24 A 3 6 14 David Haines 45 B 3 2

16 Jack Goodwin 7.50 B 2 3 14 David Haines 70 B 2 3 16 Jack Goodwin 1.96 B 2 3 13 Josh Williams-Davis 5.24 B 2 3 11 Jack Lewis 55 A 1 8

10 11 11 9 10

Herefordshire School Games

Year 8 Boys Field

Vertical JumpStanding Triple Jump
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Speed Bounce Standing Long Jump


